

Please complete this application/renewal form.	
Name	Date:
Address	
City	StateZip Code
Email	Phone
\$40 Regular Single Membership: Half Price after Janu \$50 Family Membership (Immediate Family Members in \$4 Monthly ~ Monthly Single Membership (coming so \$5 Monthly – Monthly Family Membership (coming so If this is a Family Membership, please provide the names	Same Household): Half Price after January first toon)

Are you interested in any of the following?

Renting space to sell your work in the Guild store?

Volunteering to work in the Guild store?

Assisting other members in setup &/or cleanup of art shows, Guild events, etc., at the Guild store?

Assisting other members in setup &/or cleanup of art shows & Guild events offsite?

Serving on a committee for the Guild? Examples are: Fundraising, Membership, Art Shows, etc.?

Promoting the Guild in the community by sharing Guild promotional materials & information?

The Stanly Arts Guild is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. As such, our continued existence depends on the generosity of our members and the community we serve. We are proud to serve the Stanly County region, which includes Stanly and surrounding counties, but we welcome artists from all areas as members and supporters of the visual arts.

Current Stanly Arts Guild Officers

President - Wendy Hillhouse Recording Secretary - Carole Poplin Vice-President - Matt Steed Corresponding Secretary - Open Treasurer - Open Member-At-Large - Vicki Galloway

We would like to thank you for joining the Stanly Arts Guild. Your generous donation through your membership contribution helps to support our arts education activities as well as assisting in the operation of the facility housing the Stanly Arts Guild & Gifts Store, supporting community art outreach, workshops & art education in the region.

**Sponsorship packages are available for donations of \$500 or more. Please contact one of our Board members for additional information on the sponsorship package that's right for you.





OFFICE USE ONLY: SAG Roster iContact